

Legacy Academy
CASH FLOW STATEMENT 08-09

November 11, 2008

INCOME	Actual July	Actual August	Actual September	Forecast October	Forecast November	Forecast December	Forecast January	Forecast February	Forecast March	Forecast April	Forecast May	Forecast June	Totals
1952 - PPR	218,596.32	218,595.38	218,596.32	218,596.32	172,315.06	207,025.30	207,025.30	207,025.30	207,025.30	207,025.30	207,025.30	207,025.30	2,495,876.50
1411 - Field Trip Fees	0.00	0.00	1,262.70	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	23,762.70
1510 - Earnings on Investments	1,406.51	1,454.34	1,575.80	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	17,936.65
1740 - Student Fees	0.00	1,070.00	5,963.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	20,000.00	11,430.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	38,463.00
1750 - Fund Raising Revenue	0.00	3,190.00	4,243.72	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	20,933.72
1760 - Lunch Program	0.00	7,095.45	4,523.24	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	51,618.69
1910 - Rentals / Leases	0.00	225.00	450.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	225.00	2,700.00
1930 - Sale of Fixed Assets	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1990 - Other Local Revenue	0.00	0.00	538.57	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	538.57
3113 - Capital Construction Funds	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40,000.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	40,000.00
3130 - Handicapped Education Aid	0.00	57,913.70	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	57,913.70
4200 - CDE Federal Grant	75,944.00	24,931.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	100,875.00
Total Income	295,946.83	314,474.87	237,153.35	231,821.32	183,040.06	217,750.30	217,750.30	237,750.30	269,180.30	217,750.30	217,750.30	210,250.30	2,850,618.53
EXPENSE													
Salaries and Benefits	143,028.19	150,086.76	152,664.40	166,496.77	160,696.77	175,696.77	166,696.77	161,446.77	163,071.77	160,696.77	166,396.77	173,185.67	1,940,164.18
Purchased Services	8,533.12	9,021.49	10,461.97	10,631.66	10,631.66	10,631.66	10,631.66	10,631.66	10,631.66	10,631.66	10,631.66	10,631.74	123,701.60
Purchased Property Services	43,280.98	44,257.44	48,405.77	53,314.42	45,876.92	45,876.92	45,876.92	45,876.92	45,876.92	45,876.92	43,751.92	43,751.81	552,023.86
Other Purchased Services	1,312.44	9,580.02	6,051.17	8,412.49	8,412.49	8,412.49	8,412.49	8,412.49	8,412.49	8,412.49	8,412.49	5,912.61	90,156.16
Supplies and Materials	6,335.47	59,508.08	15,173.83	12,759.82	12,759.82	12,759.82	12,759.82	12,759.82	12,759.82	12,759.82	16,916.88	11,008.24	198,261.24
Property	4,674.54	12,063.74	8,184.14	3,812.50	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,625.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	40,484.92
Other Expenses	150.00	190.00	63.77	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	2,250.00	22,653.77
Total Expense	207,314.74	284,707.53	241,005.05	258,177.66	242,752.66	257,752.66	248,752.66	243,002.66	244,627.66	242,252.66	249,359.72	247,740.07	2,967,445.73
Net Cash	88,632.09	29,767.34	-3,851.70	-26,356.34	-59,712.60	-40,002.36	-31,002.36	-5,252.36	24,552.64	-24,502.36	-31,609.42	-37,489.77	-116,827.20
Cash Balance carried forward	750,327.10												
Net Running Cash	838,959.19	868,726.53	864,874.83	838,518.49	778,805.89	738,803.53	707,801.17	702,548.81	727,101.45	702,599.09	670,989.67	633,499.90	TABOR, Contingency, Accrued S&B and Other Outstanding Liabilities at end of Year

NOTES: